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Iowa City, Iowa Noon Saturday, May 25, 2024 0 Test N  Tune
Cuba City, WI 6:30PM Friday, June 14, 2024 X X X 3 $5,100 Plus Local Classes
Davenport, Iowa 5:30PM Saturday, June 15, 2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X 12 $22,550 Plus Local Classes
Allison, Iowa 7:00PM Wednesday, June 19, 2024 X X X X X X X X X X 10 $18,000 2 Tracks
Central City, Iowa 6:00PM Thursday, June 27, 2024 X X X X X X 6 $13,750

Jesup, Iowa 6:30PM Friday, June 28, 2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X 15 $26,950 2 Tracks
Sigourney, Iowa 6:30PM Thursday, July 4, 2024 X X X X 4 $7,800 W/ Twin States
Donnellson, Iowa 7:00PM Thursday, July 11, 2024 X X X X X X 6 $12,200

Tipton, Iowa 6:30PM Friday, July 12, 2024 X X X X X X X X X 9 $17,200

Wyoming, Iowa 6:30PM Saturday, July 13, 2024 X X X X 4 $8,300 2 Tracks W/ Local Classes
Manchester, Iowa 6:30PM Saturday, July 13, 2024 X X X X X X X X 8 $15,050 W/ Fantasy Truck Pullers
Washington, Iowa 7:00PM Monday, July 15, 2024 X X X X X 5 $10,950

Monticello, Iowa 6:30PM Tuesday, July 16, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $15,350

West Liberty, Iowa 7:00PM Friday, July 19, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $13,200

DeWitt, IA 6:30PM Saturday, July 20, 2024 X X X X X X X X 8 $13,300

Iowa City, IA 6:00PM Sunday, July 21, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $12,350 4,500lb Mini 2wd Trucks
Maquoketa, IA 6:30PM Thursday, July 25, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $14,400 W/ Fantasy Truck Pullers
Dubuque, Iowa 6:30PM Saturday, July 27, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $13,250 BSTP PS,466 HF,4.1,PSDT
Osage, Iowa 7:00PM Wednesday, July 31, 2024 X X X X X 5 $8,700 2 Tracks
Waverly, Iowa 6:30PM Thursday, August 1, 2024 X X X X X X 6 $12,700

Springville, Iowa 6:30PM Friday, August 9, 2024 X X X X X X X X X 9 $19,450

Potosi, Wisconsin 6:00PM Friday, August 9, 2024 X 1 $1,700 Plus Local Classes
Potosi, Wisconsin 6:00PM Saturday, August 10, 2024 X X X X X X X 7 $12,300

Palo, Iowa 6:00PM Saturday, August 17, 2024 X X X X X X X X 8 $17,950

Tripoli, Iowa 7:00PM Friday, August 23, 2024 X X X X X X 6 $12,000

Rockwell, Iowa 6:30PM Friday, September 6, 2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13 $24,550 2 Tracks - Season Championship
Rockwell, Iowa 6:30PM Saturday, September 7, 2024 X X X X X X X X X X X X X 13 $24,550 2 Tracks - Season Championship

27 4.1 SM2WD SF HF 466 LLSS 2H2F 2.6 SS2WD 360 FS STOCK LLM MOD4X4 3.0 SS4X4 SEMI 193
16 12 9 18 19 20 20 16 8 20 13 9 7 2 2 1 1 193

$3,700 $3,150 $2,000 $2,200 $2,200 $2,000 $1,700 $1,600 $1,200 $1,400 $1,200 $1,000 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,200 $1,000
Total Purse Additional Purse

$373,600 $59,200 $37,800 $18,000 $39,600 $41,800 $40,000 $34,000 $25,600 $9,600 $28,000 $15,600 $9,000 $8,400 $2,400 $2,400 $1,200 $1,000 $373,600

^ - Co-Sanctioned with Twin States Pulling Association
** - Co- Sanction with Fantasy Truck Pullers

WWW.ECIPA.NET
Please be signed up a minimum of 1 HOUR prior to the scheduled starting time, failure to do so will result in 5 point reduction and late sign up fee.

There will be a mandatory drivers meeting at the sign up trailer 30 minutes prior to the start of the pull.

* - Co-Sanctioned with Badger State Tractor Pullers

Test and Tune - Not ECIPA Sanctioned - ECIPA Tech's will be on site to tech

2024 Total Purse

Visit our website and follow our social media for current schedule and announcements.

$373,600
2024 TOTAL POSSIBLE PURSE

***** Schedule as of 4/24/2024 *****

2024 ECIPA CLASS SCHEDULE

Scheduled Pulls for 2024 =
Total # of Hooks for Season Per Class

2024 Purse


